Xavier Charter School November 2015 Payroll

Employee Name
Adams, Katelyn Marie
Adams, Stephanie Lin
Alexander, Dawna Marie
Allen, Angela

Baird, Becky

Barnhill, Nathan
Barrutia, Debbie L
Bennett, Jeremy
Beus, Julie Catherine
Blanco, Brenda Kay
Brandow-Kettler, Sanya L
Brown, Mysti C
Carpenter, Kiah
Coffel Eskridge, Carol Ann
Conrad, Tamara Sue
Copp, Elizabeth
Crider, Karen Jean
Crockett, Karolyn
Dickson, Joshua Lee
Ditlefsen, Tami Anne
Eckler, Barbara Ruth
Green, Sharon V
Haderlie, Sarah Jane
Hall, Amanda Lillie
Hall, Cynthia Lucero
Hall, Julynn B
Hansen, Bradley J
Hanson, Paul
Hanson, Tina Lucille
Hardesty, Danielle N
Harrison, Sabrina
Heck, Richelle Nicole
Hicks, Denise

Hicks, Jason P

Hogan, Tanya A
Kapeleris, Susie Ann
Liu-Philo, Shao C
Loosli, Amanda Paige
Loosli, Brian D

Lotz, Phyllis

McDonald, Josephine Lynne

McElliott, Shelly R
McNurlin, Rick D

Moon, Gary E

Ollivier, Ashley Leeann
Petersen, Jessica Verna
Phelan, Tina Renee
Price, Sarah Kathleen
Ransom, Robert Donald
Reyes, Renette
Rinderknecht, Nita N
Robbins, Renee Marquet
Robertson, Dannah L
Robinson, Tara

Salts, Danielle
Sorensen, Heidi
Spooner, Joshua Elias
Stallones, Justin Alan
Stevens, Carole L
Thompson, Lisa Sultania
Versteegh, Suzette Lynn
Ward, Pamela Rae
Wells, Tyler James
Young, Stacey

City

Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Filer
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Buhl
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Buhl
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Jerome
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Kimberly
Filer
Twin Falls
Jerome
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Jerome
Twin Falls
Hansen
Twin Falls
Kimberly
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Fairfield
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Filer
Twin Falls
Jerome
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Kimberly
Twin Falls
Twin Falls

State

Gross Pay
1,660.00
2,725.00
2,766.67
1,597.59
4,442.58
3,054.17
3,054.17
3,261.43
170.91
6,401.17
65.00
749.82
1,627.61
32.50
1,288.69
3,370.42
3,507.42
3,507.42
2,766.67
4,757.41
681.48
3,314.58
260.00
2,725.00
3,926.42
2,996.67
3,111.67
2,766.67
105.03
1,210.15
212.01
1,333.17
1,464.75
3,361.25
1,466.86
130.00
4,666.67
1,867.08
4,455.42
65.00
195.00
3,890.42
3,314.58
7,500.00
493.47
2,766.67
3,253.75
467.01
2,202.51
2,766.67
609.30
5,081.67
1,290.00
2,725.00
2,725.00
2,766.67
698.22
2,561.43
3,966.92
4,564.58
909.00
2,184.00
674.71
2,826.67



